
1

December

Fri, December 01, 2023 Fall Play: A Christmas Carol: A Live Radio Play
Sat, December 02, 2023 Fall Play: A Christmas Carol: A Live Radio Play
Sun, December 03, 2023 Fall Play: A Christmas Carol: A Live Radio Play
Tue, December 05, 2023 Accuplacer Test Prep Class
Thu, December 07, 2023 Regularly Scheduled Classes End
Thu, December 07, 2023 Accuplacer Test Prep Class
Fri, December 08, 2023 Emergency Day - No Classes Unless Necessary
Fri, December 08, 2023 Last Day to Withdraw - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Mon, December 11, 2023 Final Exams
Mon, December 11, 2023 Finals Week Stress Relief
Tue, December 12, 2023 Finals Week Stress Relief
Tue, December 12, 2023 Accuplacer Test Prep Class
Tue, December 12, 2023 Agriculture Workshop Series FY24
Wed, December 13, 2023 Finals Week Stress Relief
Thu, December 14, 2023 Finals Week Stress Relief
Thu, December 14, 2023 Accuplacer Test Prep Class
Thu, December 14, 2023 Agriculture Workshop Series FY24
Fri, December 15, 2023 Student Winter Break
Mon, December 18, 2023 Winter Session Classes Begin
Sat, December 23, 2023 College Offices Closed - Winter Break
Thu, December 28, 2023 Midterm - Winter Session Classes


